MID-HUDSON LIBRARY SYSTEM
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Draft of PROPOSED MEETING DATES FOR 2014
*Inclement Weather Date

January 18 (Saturday) *January 21 (Tuesday)
e Board Meeting 10 a.m. @ MHLS

July 9 (Wednesday)
e Board Meeting 10 a.m. @ MHLS
e Board/Staff Luncheon & Meeting (two
hours) @ MHLS following Board

meeting

February - no meeting

August - no meeting

March 22 (Saturday) *March 25 (Tuesday)
e Board Meeting 10 AM @ MHLS

e New Board Member Orientation &
Luncheon (two hours) @ MHLS

following Board Meeting

September 17 (Wednesday)
e Library Tour 4:30 p.m. @ Mahopac
Public Library
e Board Meeting 5-7 p.m. @ Mahopac
Public Library

April - no meeting

October 24 (Friday)
e Annual Membership Meeting @ The
Poughkeepsie Grand Hotel
Registration - Coffee & Bagels: 8:30 - 9:00
Hot Breakfast Buffet: 9:00 - 9:45
Business Mtg. & Keynote: 9:45-11:45
e Board Meeting (12:00 - 1:00 p.m. @ The
Poughkeepsie Grand — McCann Room 4"
floor

May 7 (Wednesday)
e Board Meeting 3:30-5 p.m. @ Cairo
Public Library
e Regional Meet & Greet 5-6 p.m. @
Cairo Public Library

November - no meeting

June - no meeting

December 6 (Saturday) *December 9 (Tuesday)
e Board Meeting 10 AM @ MHLS




